

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/12/17 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/12/17
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : CAVENDISH-SHREWSBRY NH 2975(1)

CONTRACT ID : 16V172
 CALL ORDER : 002
 CONTRACT TIME : 08/25/17 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 CAVENDISH-SHREWSBURY NH 2975(1):BEGINNING IN THE TOWN OF
 CAVENDISH AT MM 2.80 AND EXTENDING NORTH ALONG VT. ROUTE 103
 A DISTANCE OF 0.02 MILE ENDING AT MM 2.82. RESUMING IN THE
 TOWN OF SHREWSBURY AT MM 2.32 AND EXTENDING NORTH ALONG VT.
 ROUTE 103 A DISTANCE OF 0.02 MILE STOPPING AT MM 2.34. THEN
 RESUMING AT MM 3.89 AND EXTENDING NORTH ALONG VT. ROUTE 103
 A DISTANCE OF 0.02 MILE AND ENDING AT MM 3.91. ADDITIONAL
 SIGNING AND STRIPING WORK IN THE TOWN OF MOUNT HOLLY OFF OF
 VT. ROUTE 103 AT MM 4.21 AND MM 5.24.

TOWN(S) : CAVENDISH SHREWSBURY
 COUNTY : RUTLAND
 DISTRICT : D03

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE RECONSTRUCTION OF THREE EXISTING AT-GRADE CROSSING SURFACE
 LOCATIONS ALONG VT. ROUTE 103 AND THE REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF THE GRADE CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEMS.
 ADDITIONALLY, TWO AT-GRADE CROSSINGS IN MOUNT HOLLY WILL HAVE THE EXISTING SIGNING AND STRIPING UPGRADED.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	120008610010	W.J. RIEGEL RAIL SOLUTIONS, LLC		\$ 1,598,455.02	100.0000%
2	11008052	ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		\$ 1,703,804.50	106.5907%
3	980344364301	FRONTIER RAILROAD SERVICES, LLC		\$ 1,777,532.00	111.2031%
4	110909070710	J. P. SICARD, INC.		\$ 2,244,544.00	140.4196%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005 201.30	THINNING AND TRIMMING	0.300 ACRE	6100.12000	1830.04	7645.00000	2293.50	11800.00000	3540.00
0010 203.15	COMMON EXCAVATION	1975.000 CY	22.73000	44891.75	19.00000	37525.00	28.00000	55300.00
0015 203.28	EXCAVATION OF SURFACES AND PAVEMENTS	15.000 CY	47.04000	705.60	96.75000	1451.25	57.00000	855.00
0020 204.20	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH	105.000 CY	35.74000	3752.70	31.00000	3255.00	44.00000	4620.00
0025 204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/12/17 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/12/17
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : CAVENDISH-SHREWSBRY NH 2975(1)

CONTRACT ID : 16V172

			(1) 120008610010		(2) 11008052		(3) 980344364301	
			W.J. RIEGEL RAIL SOLUTIONS,		ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		FRONTIER RAILROAD SERVICES, LLC	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0030	210.10	2700.000 SY	12.90000	34830.00	20.00000	54000.00	16.00000	43200.00
	COLD PLANING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT							
0035	301.25	55.000 CY	53.81000	2959.55	56.50000	3107.50	65.00000	3575.00
	SUBBASE OF CRUSHED GRAVEL, COARSE GRADE							
0040	301.26	24.000 CY	68.68000	1648.32	59.25000	1422.00	82.00000	1968.00
	SUBBASE OF CRUSHED GRAVEL, FINE GRADED							
0045	402.13	75.000 TON	58.05000	4353.75	70.25000	5268.75	70.00000	5250.00
	AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, RAP							
0050	406.50	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
	PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B I.)							
0055	514.10	30.000 GAL	83.56000	2506.80	49.50000	1485.00	102.00000	3060.00
	WATER REPELLENT, SILANE							
0060	605.10	1155.000 LF	8.98000	10371.90	8.00000	9240.00	12.00000	13860.00
	6 INCH UNDERDRAIN PIPE							
0065	605.20	60.000 LF	12.57000	754.20	18.50000	1110.00	16.00000	960.00
	6 INCH UNDERDRAIN CARRIER PIPE							
0070	608.30	24.000 HR	100.00000	2400.00	80.00000	1920.00	79.00000	1896.00
	POWER BROOM RENTAL, TYPE I							
0075	608.37	24.000 HR	100.00000	2400.00	85.00000	2040.00	105.00000	2520.00
	TRUCK RENTAL							
0080	621.20	150.000 LF	26.34000	3951.00	25.60000	3840.00	32.00000	4800.00
	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED							
0085	621.50	1.000 EACH	2258.06000	2258.06	2425.00000	2425.00	2750.00000	2750.00
	MANUFACTURED TERMINAL SECTION, FLARED							
0090	621.51	1.000 EACH	2795.70000	2795.70	2695.00000	2695.00	3400.00000	3400.00
	MANUFACTURED TERMINAL SECTION, TANGENT							
0095	621.80	200.000 LF	2.15000	430.00	2.70000	540.00	3.00000	600.00
	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL							
0100	630.15	300.000 HR	33.87000	10161.00	40.00000	12000.00	40.00000	12000.00
	FLAGGERS							
0105	631.17	LUMP	806.45000	806.45	500.00000	500.00	1000.00000	1000.00
	TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS							
0110	635.11	LUMP	139354.74000	139354.74	169100.00000	169100.00	97000.00000	97000.00
	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION							
0115	641.10	LUMP	16129.03000	16129.03	4050.00000	4050.00	27000.00000	27000.00
	TRAFFIC CONTROL							
0120	641.15	7.000 EACH	214.77000	1503.39	4650.00000	32550.00	4500.00000	31500.00
	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN							
0125	646.201	1100.000 LF	0.81000	891.00	1.00000	1100.00	1.00000	1100.00
	4 INCH WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT							

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/12/17 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/12/17
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 3

PROJECT(S) : CAVENDISH-SHREWSBRY NH 2975(1)

CONTRACT ID : 16V172

			(1) 120008610010		(2) 11008052		(3) 980344364301	
			W.J. RIEGEL RAIL SOLUTIONS,		ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		FRONTIER RAILROAD SERVICES, LLC	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0130	646.2111	1100.000 LF	0.81000	891.00	1.00000	1100.00	1.00000	1100.00
	4 INCH YELLOW LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT							
0135	646.261	15.000 LF	6.45000	96.75	8.00000	120.00	7.00000	105.00
	24 INCH STOP BAR, WATERBORNE PAINT							
0140	646.301	4.000 EACH	43.01000	172.04	54.00000	216.00	50.00000	200.00
	LETTER OR SYMBOL, WATERBORNE PAINT							
0145	646.321	8.000 EACH	268.82000	2150.56	340.00000	2720.00	315.00000	2520.00
	RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL, WATERBORNE PAINT							
0150	646.85	80.000 SF	6.45000	516.00	8.00000	640.00	7.00000	560.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS							
0155	649.21	1440.000 SY	3.17000	4564.80	2.50000	3600.00	5.00000	7200.00
	GEOTEXTILE UNDER RAILROAD BALLAST							
0160	649.51	500.000 SY	10.76000	5380.00	7.00000	3500.00	14.00000	7000.00
	GEOTEXTILE FOR SILT FENCE							
0165	651.15	25.000 LB	7.19000	179.75	1.50000	37.50	10.00000	250.00
	SEED							
0170	651.25	1.000 TON	975.81000	975.81	1200.00000	1200.00	1000.00000	1000.00
	HAY MULCH							
0175	651.35	25.000 CY	99.02000	2475.50	74.00000	1850.00	100.00000	2500.00
	TOPSOIL							
0180	653.35	45.000 CY	101.87000	4584.15	58.00000	2610.00	120.00000	5400.00
	VEHICLE TRACKING PAD							
0185	653.55	1500.000 LF	2.18000	3270.00	1.35000	2025.00	2.00000	3000.00
	PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE							
0190	675.20	314.000 SF	16.13000	5064.82	20.50000	6437.00	20.00000	6280.00
	TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A							
0195	675.341	640.000 LF	10.75000	6880.00	13.50000	8640.00	13.00000	8320.00
	SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR							
0200	675.50	42.000 EACH	7.53000	316.26	9.50000	399.00	9.00000	378.00
	REMOVING SIGNS							
0205	675.60	4.000 EACH	26.88000	107.52	33.50000	134.00	33.00000	132.00
	ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS							
0210	676.10	2.000 EACH	64.52000	129.04	80.75000	161.50	78.00000	156.00
	DELINEATOR WITH STEEL POST							
0215	690.50	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
	PRICE ADJUSTMENT, FUEL (N.A.B.I.)							
0220	900.615	30000.000 DL	1.00000	30000.00	1.00000	30000.00	1.00000	30000.00
	SPECIAL PROVISION (MAINTENANCE OF RAILROAD TRAFFIC)(N.A.B.I.)							
0225	900.620	12.000 EACH	803.97000	9647.64	960.00000	11520.00	1150.00000	13800.00
	SPECIAL PROVISION (COMPROMISE JOINTS)							

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/12/17 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/12/17
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 4

PROJECT(S) : CAVENDISH-SHREWSBRY NH 2975(1)

CONTRACT ID : 16V172

			(1) 120008610010		(2) 11008052		(3) 980344364301	
			W.J. RIEGEL RAIL SOLUTIONS,		ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		FRONTIER RAILROAD SERVICES, LLC	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0230	900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF CROSS TIES)(10'-0" TIES)	279.000 EACH	219.60000	61268.40	245.00000	68355.00	315.00000	87885.00
0235	900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF CROSS TIES)(8'-6" TIES)	661.000 EACH	181.83000	120189.63	200.00000	132200.00	213.00000	140793.00
0240	900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF CROSS TIES)(9'-0" TIES)	60.000 EACH	546.69000	32801.40	228.00000	13680.00	260.00000	15600.00
0245	900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (CONTINUOUS WELDED RAIL)	2225.000 LF	57.21000	127292.25	64.50000	143512.50	52.00000	115700.00
0250	900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (RAISE, ALIGN, AND SURFACE TRACK)	1600.000 LF	16.33000	26128.00	21.90000	35040.00	13.00000	20800.00
0255	900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (PRECAST CONCRETE PANEL GRADE CROSSING SURFACE)(AARDOT 859-849W)	LUMP	61901.12000	61901.12	61925.00000	61925.00	81000.00000	81000.00
0260	900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (PRECAST CONCRETE PANEL GRADE CROSSING SURFACE)(AARDOT 859-886Y)	LUMP	52600.04000	52600.04	56295.00000	56295.00	72000.00000	72000.00
0265	900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (PRECAST CONCRETE PANEL GRADE CROSSING SURFACE)(AARDOT 859-887F)	LUMP	56551.66000	56551.66	53485.00000	53485.00	74000.00000	74000.00
0270	900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM)(AARDOT 859-849W)	LUMP	130353.39000	130353.39	130325.00000	130325.00	140000.00000	140000.00
0275	900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM)(AARDOT 859-886Y)	LUMP	61769.22000	61769.22	94050.00000	94050.00	55000.00000	55000.00
0280	900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM)(AARDOT 859-887F)	LUMP	133947.47000	133947.47	123815.00000	123815.00	145000.00000	145000.00
0285	900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAFFIC CONTROL, RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)(AARDOT 859-849W)	LUMP	19202.84000	19202.84	18075.00000	18075.00	26000.00000	26000.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/12/17 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/12/17
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 5

PROJECT(S) : CAVENDISH-SHREWSBRY NH 2975(1)

CONTRACT ID : 16V172

		(1) 120008610010		(2) 11008052		(3) 980344364301		
		W.J. RIEGEL RAIL SOLUTIONS,		ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		FRONTIER RAILROAD SERVICES, LLC		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0290	900.645	LUMP	19202.84000	19202.84	18360.00000	18360.00	26000.00000	26000.00
	SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAFFIC CONTROL, RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)(AARDOT 859-886Y)							
0295	900.645	LUMP	19202.84000	19202.84	18070.00000	18070.00	26000.00000	26000.00
	SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAFFIC CONTROL, RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)(AARDOT 859-887F)							
0300	900.650	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
	SPECIAL PROVISION (MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT, SMALL QUANTITY)(N.A.B.I.)							
0305	900.650	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
	SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT)(N.A.B.I.)							
0310	900.675	15.000 SY	123.66000	1854.90	50.00000	750.00	150.00000	2250.00
	SPECIAL PROVISION (HAND-PLACED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE MATERIAL, DRIVES)							
0315	900.680	5.000 TON	618.28000	3091.40	400.00000	2000.00	750.00000	3750.00
	SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT SURFACE PREPARATION, TYPE 1)							
0320	900.680	900.000 TON	187.10000	168390.00	195.00000	175500.00	225.00000	202500.00
	SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SMALL QUANTITY)							
0325	900.680	3060.000 TON	42.84000	131090.40	41.00000	125460.00	42.00000	128520.00
	SPECIAL PROVISION (RAILROAD BALLAST)							
0330	404.65	AA1 30.000 CWT	81.72000	2451.60			100.00000	3000.00
	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT (RS-1)							
0335	900.683	AA2 30.000 CWT			100.00000	3000.00		
	SPECIAL PROVISION (EMULSIFIED ASPHALT)(RS-1H OR CRS-1H)							
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	1,598,455.02	\$	1,703,804.50	\$	1,777,532.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	1,598,455.02	\$	1,703,804.50	\$	1,777,532.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	1,598,455.02	\$	1,703,804.50	\$	1,777,532.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/12/17 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/12/17
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 6

PROJECT(S) : CAVENDISH-SHREWSBRY NH 2975(1)

CONTRACT ID : 16V172

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005	201.30	0.300	ACRE	38500.00000	11550.00			
	THINNING AND TRIMMING							
0010	203.15	1975.000	CY	22.00000	43450.00			
	COMMON EXCAVATION							
0015	203.28	15.000	CY	50.00000	750.00			
	EXCAVATION OF SURFACES AND PAVEMENTS							
0020	204.20	105.000	CY	33.00000	3465.00			
	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH							
0025	204.22	1.000	CY	75.00000	75.00			
	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)							
0030	210.10	2700.000	SY	13.00000	35100.00			
	COLD PLANING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT							
0035	301.25	55.000	CY	40.00000	2200.00			
	SUBBASE OF CRUSHED GRAVEL, COARSE GRADE							
0040	301.26	24.000	CY	40.00000	960.00			
	SUBBASE OF CRUSHED GRAVEL, FINE GRADED							
0045	402.13	75.000	TON	36.00000	2700.00			
	AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, RAP							
0050	406.50	1.000	LU	1.00000	1.00			
	PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B.I.)							
0055	514.10	30.000	GAL	75.00000	2250.00			
	WATER REPELLENT, SILANE							
0060	605.10	1155.000	LF	14.00000	16170.00			
	6 INCH UNDERDRAIN PIPE							
0065	605.20	60.000	LF	14.00000	840.00			
	6 INCH UNDERDRAIN CARRIER PIPE							
0070	608.30	24.000	HR	75.00000	1800.00			
	POWER BROOM RENTAL, TYPE I							
0075	608.37	24.000	HR	75.00000	1800.00			
	TRUCK RENTAL							
0080	621.20	150.000	LF	26.00000	3900.00			
	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED							
0085	621.50	1.000	EACH	2205.00000	2205.00			
	MANUFACTURED TERMINAL SECTION, FLARED							
0090	621.51	1.000	EACH	2730.00000	2730.00			
	MANUFACTURED TERMINAL SECTION, TANGENT							
0095	621.80	200.000	LF	2.00000	400.00			
	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL							

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/12/17 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/12/17
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 7

PROJECT(S) : CAVENDISH-SHREWSBRY NH 2975(1)

CONTRACT ID : 16V172

		(4) 110909070710		()		()		
		J. P. SICARD, INC.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0100 630.15	FLAGGERS	300.000 HR	34.00000	10200.00				
0105 631.17	TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS	LUMP	750.00000	750.00				
0110 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	349300.00000	349300.00				
0115 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	4600.00000	4600.00				
0120 641.15	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	7.000 EACH	1850.00000	12950.00				
0125 646.201	4 INCH WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	1100.000 LF	1.00000	1100.00				
0130 646.2111	4 INCH YELLOW LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	1100.000 LF	1.00000	1100.00				
0135 646.261	24 INCH STOP BAR, WATERBORNE PAINT	15.000 LF	6.00000	90.00				
0140 646.301	LETTER OR SYMBOL, WATERBORNE PAINT	4.000 EACH	42.00000	168.00				
0145 646.321	RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL, WATERBORNE PAINT	8.000 EACH	263.00000	2104.00				
0150 646.85	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	80.000 SF	6.00000	480.00				
0155 649.21	GEOTEXTILE UNDER RAILROAD BALLAST	1440.000 SY	2.00000	2880.00				
0160 649.51	GEOTEXTILE FOR SILT FENCE	500.000 SY	6.00000	3000.00				
0165 651.15	SEED	25.000 LB	10.00000	250.00				
0170 651.25	HAY MULCH	1.000 TON	600.00000	600.00				
0175 651.35	TOPSOIL	25.000 CY	50.00000	1250.00				
0180 653.35	VEHICLE TRACKING PAD	45.000 CY	36.00000	1620.00				
0185 653.55	PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	1500.000 LF	1.00000	1500.00				
0190 675.20	TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	314.000 SF	16.00000	5024.00				
0195 675.341	SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	640.000 LF	11.00000	7040.00				

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/12/17 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/12/17
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 9

PROJECT(S) : CAVENDISH-SHREWSBRY NH 2975(1)

CONTRACT ID : 16V172

		(4) 110909070710	()	()
		J. P. SICARD, INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0275 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM)(AARDOT 859-886Y)	LUMP	62210.00000	62210.00
0280 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM)(AARDOT 859-887F)	LUMP	141465.00000	141465.00
0285 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAFFIC CONTROL, RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)(AARDOT 859-849W)	LUMP	30750.00000	30750.00
0290 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAFFIC CONTROL, RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)(AARDOT 859-886Y)	LUMP	23300.00000	23300.00
0295 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAFFIC CONTROL, RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)(AARDOT 859-887F)	LUMP	24420.00000	24420.00
0300 900.650	SPECIAL PROVISION (MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT, SMALL QUANTITY)(N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00
0305 900.650	SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT)(N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00
0310 900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (HAND-PLACED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE MATERIAL, DRIVES)	15.000 SY	121.00000	1815.00
0315 900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT SURFACE PREPARATION, TYPE 1)	5.000 TON	604.00000	3020.00
0320 900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SMALL QUANTITY)	900.000 TON	183.00000	164700.00
0325 900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (RAILROAD BALLAST)	3060.000 TON	35.00000	107100.00
0330 404.65	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT (RS-1)	AA1 30.000 CWT	80.00000	2400.00
0335 900.683	SPECIAL PROVISION (EMULSIFIED ASPHALT)(RS-1H OR CRS-1H)	AA2 30.000 CWT		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	2,244,544.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	2,244,544.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	2,244,544.00